Entrees

Spring Roll (1) $3.0
Vegetarian Spring Roll (1) $3.0
Dim Sim (fried or steamed) (1)¥ $3.0
Curry Puffs (3pc) $3.0
SesamePrawn Toast (2pc) $7.0
Prawn Cutlets (2pc) $7.0
Calamari Rings (sweet & sour or spicy salt) $22.0
Prawn Chips $5.0
Mixed Entree (spring roll, dim sim, prawn toast) $9.0
Fried Wontons (10pc) $9.0
Chicken Satay Sticks (4pc) $14.0
Chicken Pom Pom (4pc) $14.0

Malaysian and Indonesian Cuisine

Malaysian Beef Curry v $23.0
Malaysian Chicken Curry $23.0
Ayam Goreng $21.0
Prawn or Seafood Laksa $26.0
Chicken or Beef Laksa $21.0
Combination Laksa¥ $22.0
Vegetarian Laksa $19.0
Mee Goreng $22.0
Singapore Noodle ¥ $21.0
Nasi Goreng $19.0
Soup

Short Soup (Wontons) ¥ $10.0
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup $10.0
Crab Sweet Corn Soup $10.0
Combination Short Soup $22.0
Combination Long Soup (Egg Noodles) $22.0

Chicken

Ginger and Shallots

Satay Sauce ¥

Cashews v

Hot Peppercorn

Curry Sauce

Garlic Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Szechuan Sauce

Vegetables

Sweet Sour Fritters

Boneless (Honey, Lemon, Plum Sauce)
Crispy Skin Chicken (on the bones)
(Honey, Lemon, Plum Sauce or no sauce)

Beef

Deep Fried Chilli Beef v
Black Bean Sauce
Honey Sauce
Mongolian Sauce
Oyster Sauce
Ginger and Shallots
Satay Sauce
Cashews

Curry Sauce

Garlic Sauce
Szechuan Sauce
Vegetables v

Plum Sauce

Steak (Fillet)

Mongolian Sauce¥
Hot Peppercorn
Szechuan Sauce

Popular v Gluten Free (GF)

$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$23.0

$23.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0

$26.0
$26.0
$26.0

GF
GF
GF
GF

GF

GF
GF

GF
GF

GF
GF
GF

Prawns

Honey Sauce v

Fritters (Spicy Salt or Sweet Sour Sauce)
Ginger and Shallots

Cashews ¥

Curry Sauce

Garlic Sauce

Satay Sauce

Vegetables

Seafood

Combination Seafood¥
Seafood with Ginger and Shallots
Satay Seafood

Garlic Seafood

Squid Ginger and Shallots
Szechuan Squid

Satay Squid
Garlic Squid
Fish with Vegetables

Fish with Ginger and Shallots ¥
Fish Fritters (Lemon or Sweet Sour Sauce)

Lamb

Mongolian Sauce"
Ginger and Shallots
Garlic Sauce
Szechuan Sauce
Hot Peppercorn
Satay Sauce

Duck (Boneless)

Steamed duck with Vegetables
Deep Fried Duck (Lemon or Plum Sauce)

$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0

$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0

$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0

$27.0
$27.0



GF

GF

GF

Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork v
Plum Sauce

Ginger and Shallots
Satay Sauce
Szechuan Sauce
Black Bean Sauce

Chow Mein
Chicken

Beef
Combination ¥
Prawn

Pork

Vegetable

(Soft Fried Noodles Extra $2.00)

Omelette
Chicken v
Beef
Combination
Prawn
Vegetable
Plain

Mixed Vegetables

Stir Fried Mix Vegetables ¥

Vegetables with Oyster Sauce

Garlic Vegetables

Satay Vegetables

Fried Bean curd with Mixed Vegetables
Fried Bean curd with Satay Sauce

Popular v  Gluten Free (GF)

$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0

$21.0
$21.0
$22.0
$26.0
$21.0
$19.0

$21.0
$21.0
$22.0
$26.0
$19.0
$17.0

$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$21.0
$21.0

GF
GF
GF
GF

GF

Rice

Boiled Rice Small $5.0 Large $6.0
Fried Rice ¥ S11.0
Special Fried Rice $13.0
Vegetable Fried Rice $13.0
Chicken Fried Rice $14.0

King Prawn Fried Rice $17.0

Drinks
Coke/Sprite /Fanta/Solo /Ginger Beer $3.0

Special Family Packs

Pack1

2 Spring Rolls
Beef Oyster
Satay Chicken
Fried Rice

$53 (Saved $6)

Pack 2

2 Spring Rolls

Honey Chicken

Mongolian Lamb

Mixed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce
Fried Rice

$71 (Saved $10)

Pack 3

4 Spring Rolls

Sweet Sour Pork
Lemon Chicken

Beef Black Bean Sauce
Fried Rice

$76 (Saved $10)

Pack 4

4 Spring Rolls

Honey Prawns
Combination Chow Mein
Satay Beef

Special Fried Rice

$84 (Saved $10)

WisfE

SIN YAU GARDEN RESTAURANT

SINCE 1994

SIN YAU GARDEN

Chinese, Malaysian & Indonesian

TAKE AWAY MENU
Ph 6288 5828

Open Tuesdayto Sunday 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Free Home Delivery to nearby suburbs
(Minimum Order $50)

Takeaway Orders over $50 get 2 Spring Rolls or 1 bag of Prawn Chips

Takeaway Orders over $100 get 4 Spring Rollsor 2 bags of Prawn Chips

Shop 4 Chapman Shops
Jan 2026

www.sinyau.com.au



