

Entrees

Spring Roll (1)♥	\$3.0
Vegetarian Spring Roll (1)	\$3.0
Dim Sim (fried or steamed) (1)♥	\$3.0
Curry Puffs (3pc)	\$3.0
Sesame Prawn Toast (2pc)	\$7.0
Prawn Cutlets (2pc)	\$7.0
Calamari Rings (sweet & sour or spicy salt)	\$22.0
Prawn Chips	\$5.0
Mixed Entree (spring roll, dim sim, prawn toast)	\$9.0
Fried Wontons (10pc)	\$9.0
Chicken Satay Sticks (4pc)	\$14.0
Chicken Pom Pom (4pc)	\$14.0

Malaysian and Indonesian Cuisine

Malaysian Beef Curry ♥	\$23.0
Malaysian Chicken Curry	\$23.0
Ayam Goreng	\$21.0
Prawn or Seafood Laksa	\$26.0
Chicken or Beef Laksa	\$21.0
Combination Laksa ♥	\$22.0
Vegetarian Laksa	\$19.0
Mee Goreng	\$22.0
Singapore Noodle ♥	\$21.0
Nasi Goreng	\$19.0

Soup

Short Soup (Wontons) ♥	\$10.0
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	\$10.0
Crab Sweet Corn Soup	\$10.0
Combination Short Soup	\$22.0
Combination Long Soup (Egg Noodles)	\$22.0

Chicken

Ginger and Shallots	\$21.0
Satay Sauce ♥	\$21.0
Cashews ♥	\$21.0
Hot Peppercorn	\$21.0
Curry Sauce	\$21.0
Garlic Sauce	\$21.0
Black Bean Sauce	\$21.0
Szechuan Sauce	\$21.0
Vegetables	\$21.0
Sweet Sour Fritters	\$21.0
Boneless (Honey, Lemon, Plum Sauce)	\$21.0
Crispy Skin Chicken (on the bones) (Honey, Lemon, Plum Sauce or no sauce)	\$23.0

Prawns

Honey Sauce ♥	\$26.0
Fritters (Spicy Salt or Sweet Sour Sauce)	\$26.0
GF Ginger and Shallots	\$26.0
GF Cashews ♥	\$26.0
GF Curry Sauce	\$26.0
GF Garlic Sauce	\$26.0
Satay Sauce	\$26.0
GF Vegetables	\$26.0

Seafood

GF Combination Seafood ♥	\$26.0
GF Seafood with Ginger and Shallots	\$26.0
Satay Seafood	\$26.0
GF Garlic Seafood	\$26.0
GF Squid Ginger and Shallots	\$22.0
Szechuan Squid	\$22.0
Satay Squid	\$22.0
GF Garlic Squid	\$22.0
GF Fish with Vegetables	\$22.0
GF Fish with Ginger and Shallots ♥	\$22.0
Fish Fritters (Lemon or Sweet Sour Sauce)	\$22.0

Lamb

Mongolian Sauce ♥	\$24.0
Ginger and Shallots	\$24.0
Garlic Sauce	\$24.0
Szechuan Sauce	\$24.0
Hot Peppercorn	\$24.0
Satay Sauce	\$24.0

Duck (Boneless)

Steamed duck with Vegetables	\$27.0
Deep Fried Duck (Lemon or Plum Sauce)	\$27.0

Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork ♥	\$21.0
Plum Sauce	\$21.0
Ginger and Shallots	\$21.0
Satay Sauce	\$21.0
Szechuan Sauce	\$21.0
Black Bean Sauce	\$21.0

Rice

GF Boiled Rice	Small \$5.0	Large \$6.0
GF Fried Rice ♥		\$11.0
GF Special Fried Rice		\$13.0
GF Vegetable Fried Rice		\$13.0
Chicken Fried Rice		\$14.0
GF King Prawn Fried Rice		\$17.0

Chow Mein

Chicken	\$21.0
Beef	\$21.0
Combination ♥	\$22.0
Prawn	\$26.0
Pork	\$21.0
Vegetable	\$19.0

(Soft Fried Noodles Extra \$2.00)

Drinks

Coke/Sprite/Fanta/Solo/Ginger Beer	\$3.0
------------------------------------	-------

Omelette

Chicken ♥	\$21.0
Beef	\$21.0
Combination	\$22.0
Prawn	\$26.0
Vegetable	\$19.0
Plain	\$17.0

Mixed Vegetables

GF Stir Fried Mix Vegetables ♥	\$19.0
Vegetables with Oyster Sauce	\$19.0
GF Garlic Vegetables	\$19.0
Satay Vegetables	\$19.0
GF Fried Bean curd with Mixed Vegetables	\$21.0
Fried Bean curd with Satay Sauce	\$21.0

Popular ♥ Gluten Free (GF)



SIN YAU GARDEN

Chinese, Malaysian & Indonesian

TAKE AWAY MENU

Ph 6288 5828

Open Tuesday to Sunday 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Free Home Delivery to nearby suburbs
(Minimum Order \$50)

Takeaway Orders over \$50 get 2 Spring Rolls or 1 bag of Prawn Chips

Takeaway Orders over \$100 get 4 Spring Rolls or 2 bags of Prawn Chips

Shop 4 Chapman Shops

www.sinyau.com.au

Jan 2026